COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Dec,
2007
10 Ω
20 Ω
50 Ω
100 Ω
200 Ω

● Low temperature coefficient of resistance
● Low contact resistance
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
μ -  1  1      P  B  2  0  Ω
(  1  2  1  1  )
Series name Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
P ：Through hole pins
PB：Panel mount (Through hole pins)
L ：Flexible lead
LB：Panel mount (Flexible lead)
—
—
UL-94HB
UL-94HB
UL-94HB
—
μ-8：19.0 × 4.2 × 6.7 mm μ-11：31.8 × 7.0 × 8.2 mm
(1208) (1211)
※“μ”may be replaced by 12 for type writing conveniences.
：Not manufactured
※Verify the above part numbers <Nominal resistance values> (Fig. 1) when placing orders.
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
μ-8P
(1208P)
μ-11P
(1211P)
A  μ-11L
(1211L)
μ-11PB
(1211PB)
μ-11LB
(1211LB)
<Nominal resistance values>
A  ● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
A  ● A  ● A  ● A  ● A  ●
● ● A  ● ● A  ●
● A  ● ● A  ●
Fig.1
μ-8/μ-1116, 22 TURNS WIREWOUND TRIMMERS
The products indicated by A mark are manufactured upon
receipt of order basis.
μ-8 (1208) μ-11 (1211)
P P L PB LB
1
8 7
65
43
2
RoHS compliant
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request. Dec,
2007